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Anlage
An der Schluecht 2, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
tc.rw.tiengen@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Badstrasse 30, 79761 Waldshut-Tiengen
G 07741-7655 mail@ps.tennis

Sportwart/in
Plischke, Robert
T 0152 027 29904 plischinsky@gmx.at

Jugendwart/in

de Heer, Tim
T 01624994395 timde_heer@hotmail.com
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Herren 1
MF: Roman Gramann
m +49 174 9745952; tennis@gramann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

a b~ 0N

von der Schulenburg, Henry
Casanova, Andrin (SUI*)
Lustenberger, Raphael (SUI*)
Mrose, Oliver (SUI*)
Villacampa-Roses, Ignaci (ESP
gA)

Peham, Robin (AUT gA)
Machizaud, Enzo (FRA gA)
Back, Leon

Haessig, Nikolai (SUI*)
Glockner, Simon

Dux, Nevio (SUI*)

Kromer, Marvin

Kélin, Yanik (SUI*)

Konig, Dominik

de Heer, Tim (NED gA)
Parashidisz, Krisztian (GRE gA)
Zolinger, Nils (SUI*)
Morasch, Andreas

Schmah, Marvin (DEN gA)
Schméh, Dennis (DEN gA)
Stampfli, Alessio (SUI*)
Gerspach, Leon

Gramann, Roman

Herzog, Robin

Braun, Moritz

Luber, Emanuel

Celikel, Osman (TURY*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
10050021
10472615
18803749
19305451
18612246

19654717
19457712
19800533
19254963
19300869
10257743
19701282
19755626
19701272
18202020
18353599
10470989
10918194
10769799
10370064
10834870
10908595
10825455
19850526
10654746
19200448
18998659

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.|Jg.
28 Hofbauer, Max 18703168
29 Nagele, Thomas 16900080
30 Schepperle, Christoph 17755587
LK DR Info 31 Bér, Simon 10671298
LK3,7 B/A150 32 Kaurschner, Christian 18654765
LK3,0 B/A160 33 Briechle, Luca 10919144
LK3,0 B/A170 34 Wais, Steffen 18155962
LK3,4 B/A180 35 Nagele, Marlon 10834317
LK3,7 B/A190 36 Wagner, Thomas 19157600
37 Moshfegh, Benjamin (SUI*) 18892482
LK3,2 B/A220 38 Back, Robin 19501218
LK3,0 B/A300 39 Ryazantsev, Alexander (SUI*) 10659505
LK2,0 40 Armenio, Angelo (ITA gA) 19763833
LK3,5 41 Fischer, Tom 10659435
LK3,7 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK5,0
LK5,2
LK5,2
LK5,6
LK5,9
LK6,1
LK10,0
LK10,5
LK10,5
LK11,0
LK11,1
LK13,6
LK13,7
LK14,2
LK14,5
LK16,0
LK18,4
Volksbanken
@D UNLOPFP Eg Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK22,2
LK22,6
LK22,7
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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